
7

92

92

7

7

7

7

7

7

26

26

26

26

72

72

FOR FFFFOR FFFFOR FFFFOR FFF80,000 LB ROUTES

ALL OTHER ROUTES 65,000 LB

26

32

47

2

47

47

47

42

47

7

12

7

12

3

3

3

3

DECEMBER 2004

17

26

22

22

33

29

29

92

4

92

4

53

FOR QUESTIONS CONCERNING

GROSS WEIGHT LOAD LIMITS, CONTACT

WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PROGRAM PLANNING AND

ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

(304) 558-9580 OR

DOT.GROSSWEIGHT@WV.GOV
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